Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank



National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
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Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
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Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
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National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al
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0sS
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

72176

189756

68482

90762

74905

97684

75437

188163

280934

54439

75970

870049

59256

72176

189756

69841

95152

74905

97684

77267

192510

292552

58618

75970

870049

60576
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of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

60296

96746

295042

87596

130684

314964

402693

80806

127098

97575

87940

147036
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231141



National Institute ~ Mechanical Engineering (4 OS ST Female-only 498695 498695
of Technology Years, Bachelor of (including
Arunachal Pradesh Technology) Supernumerary)
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